11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

ALUMNI
RELATIONG
ALUMNI | COUNCIL

AGENDA
Friday, June 17, 2016
11:30 a.m. -1 p.m.
Alumni Center

Registration Opens - Lunch is Available

ARC Recap and Unit Updates
Ayanna McConnell

Introduction of Guest Speakers
Steve Grafton

Bicentennial Update and Dialogue
Gary Krenz

Michelle French

Kim Clark

Bicentennial Idea Generation & Content Sharing
Liberating Structures: 1-2-4 All (Bicentennial edition)

AAUM/OUD Update - U-M Census Project
Anne Feighan

ARC Next Steps
Dave Schueler



