

## AGENDA Friday, June 17, 2016 11:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. Alumni Center

11:00 a.m.	Registration Opens - Lunch is Available
11:30 a.m.	ARC Recap and Unit Updates  Ayanna McConnell
11:40 a.m.	Introduction of Guest Speakers Steve Grafton
11:45 a.m.	Bicentennial Update and Dialogue  Gary Krenz  Michelle French  Kim Clark
12:20 p.m.	Bicentennial Idea Generation & Content Sharing Liberating Structures: 1-2-4 All (Bicentennial edition)
12:50 p.m.	AAUM/OUD Update - U-M Census Project  Anne Feighan
12:55 p.m.	ARC Next Steps  Dave Schueler